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Observations were drawn from Tumbarumba Post Office {station 072043}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

Calm 78918.731.225.514.0Su1
Calm 06419.50.630.010.0Mo2

37N88619.511.825.517.0Tu3
Calm 17523.016.030.518.0We4

7N67522.5031.017.5Th5
Calm 07522.0033.117.0Fr6

9N89121.221.828.716.8Sa7
6W05721.00.226.015.9Su8
4N46516.0023.07.5Mo9

07016.5026.57.0Tu10
15N07218.0026.09.0We11

Calm 06318.5029.08.0Th12
Calm 05222.5031.211.0Fr13
Calm 24624.0031.012.1Sa14
Calm 05323.0033.011.5Su15
Calm 06823.5035.514.5Mo16

19NE86326.0031.523.5Tu17
22ESE06015.5028.07.0We18

Calm 05717.0028.57.5Th19
Calm 06818.5031.09.0Fr20

6NW05525.0032.912.5Sa21
6WNW26421.5028.010.0Su22
4NW77611.5010.5Mo23

026.5Tu24
Calm 05422.0032.04.5We25

9N04826.5034.012.7Th26
9WNW04921.0027.018.6Fr27
6NNE04120.0025.88.0Sa28
6WNW15021.0028.59.7Su29

Calm 06718.0032.09.0Mo30
Calm 05622.5032.012.5Tu31

Statistics for December 2024
516320.529.412.1Mean

Calm 04111.523.04.5Lowest
37N89126.531.235.523.5Highest

81.6Total
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